Tokaji Parcours Party 2021
Zempléni Korongl&tér
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Szakacs Zoltan
Kofalvi Laszlo
Sandor Janos
Kiirti Istvan
Kovacs Otto
Juhasz Péter
Jocsak Istvan
Farago Zsolt
Farkas Endre
Simon Pal
Fiilop Laszlo
Kohut Laszlo
Czetner Istvan
Szabé Péter
Juhasz Attila
Macsek Lajos
Vajas Miklos
Keresztes Krisztian
Nemoda Zsolt
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DVLE-G MAN
M4KVIRAGOK  MAN Y
DVLE-G MAN
M4KVIR4AGOK MAN Y
JERRING MAN Y
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ATKLE MAN
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Révész Andras
Kozak Zsolt
Batari Janos
Durké Janos
Fenyvesi Norbert
André Antal
Brodi Gyorgy
Balogh Ferenc
Turcsan Janos
Kertész Laszlo*
Marjai Péter
Hornyak Szabolcs
Czovek Zsolt
Majoros Laszlo
Fekete Tamas
Galambos Rébert
Porkolab Gabor
Venczak Zsolt
Gabor Adam
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JERRING AMA

MVE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
JERRING AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
ATKLE AMA
MVE AMA
MVE AMA
ATKLE AMA
FVLK AMA
JSE AMA
ZKSE AMA
MVE AMA
FVLK AMA
ZKSE AMA
ATKLE AMA
MVE AMA
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Nagy Milan
Bakonszegi Imre
Bucské Janos
Toth Gergely
Vigh Janos
Marta Richard
Toéth Gergé Gabor
Szigeti Kornél
Révész Laszlo
Bodnar Rébert
Korte Attila
Kerekes Attila
Demko David

| Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III | v

MVE
DVLE-G
MVE
ZKSE
MVE
MVE
MVE
MVE
ZKSE
MVE
MVE
MVE
MVE

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

21
19
16
15
16
14
11
11
12
10
13
9
12

22
18
15
22
18
18
14
13
17
16
11
14
6

18
18
18
14
15
18
23
19
16
12
13
12
13

12
14
16
14
14
13
14
18
11
14
12
10
4

Osszes

S-off

73
69
65
65
63
63
62
61
56
52
49
45
35




Senior

Hely.

A Ui A W N

Rsz. | Név

30
56
48
18
45
46

Magyar Csaba
Bernath Jozsef

Gabor Lorinc

Lesovics Jozsef
Mozsonyi Gabor Gyula
Deczki Jozsef
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Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. |Név
1 59 Csizmar Gyula
2 47 | Szedlar Laszlo
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Hely.| Rsz. [Név Egyesiilet Kat I II | III | IV |Osszes| S-off | TT
[1 25 Kaofalvi Laszlo MaKVIR4AGOK  MAN 23 23 22 23 91 1 263
1 29 Kiirti Istvan M4aKVIR4GOK | MAN 22 24 22 | 22 90
1 30 Magyar Csaba MaKVIRAGOK SEN 19 20 23 20 82
[ 2 53 Révész Andras JERRING AMA 23 25 23 | 21 92 258
2 20 Kovacs Otté JERRING MAN 21 23 22 23 89
2 31 Fenyvesi Norbert JERRING AMA 18 19 20 20 77
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